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Dr. med. Alexander Gabuev

Specialist in urology, member of the FMH

Languages

DE,EN,RU

Work Experience

since 2025
since 2021

2020

2019

2018-2019
2017-2018
2016

2012-2015
2003-2012

Education
2012

2009

2008
1999-2001

1993-1999

Attending Physician, Privatklinik Lindberg, Winterthur

Senior Physician, Urology Clinic, Thurgau Cantonal Hospital,
MUnsterlingen

Senior Physician with Special Duties, Clinic for Urology, Cantonal
Hospital of Thurgau, Milnsterlingen

Senior Physician, Clinic for Urology, Cantonal Hospital of Thurgau,
MUnsterlingen

Senior Physician, Clinic for Urology, Kassel Clinic, Kassel, DE
Senior Physician, Clinic for Urology, Kulmbach Clinic, Kulmbach, DE

Senior Physician, Clinic for Urology, Klinikum Region Hannover -
Klinikum Siloah, Hannover, DE

Senior Physician, Urology Clinic, St. Bernward Hospital, Hildesheim, DE

Assistant Physician, Clinic for Urology and Urological Oncology,
Hannover Medical School, Hannover, DE

Medical licence to practice
Fellow of the European Board of Urology (FEBU)
Urologist

Clinical ordinariness in abdominal surgery, North Ossetian State
Medical Academy, Vladikavkaz, RU

Degree in Human Medicine, North Ossetian State Medical Academy,
Vladikavkaz, RU

Accreditation
Privatklinik Lindberg

Specialties

Urology

Contact
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https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/lindberg
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/urology

Uroclinic AG Winterthur
Kirchplatz 1
8400 Winterthur

T +4152 212 03 44
uroclinic.winterthur@hin.ch

Download vCard

2/2


mailto:uroclinic.winterthur@hin.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/gabuev-alexander/vcard

