



Dr. med. Alexander Gabuev

Specialist in urology, member of the FMH

Languages

DE,EN,RU

Work Experience

since 2025	Attending Physician, Privatklinik Lindberg, Winterthur
since 2021	Senior Physician, Urology Clinic, Thurgau Cantonal Hospital, Münsterlingen
2020	Senior Physician with Special Duties, Clinic for Urology, Cantonal Hospital of Thurgau, Münsterlingen
2019	Senior Physician, Clinic for Urology, Cantonal Hospital of Thurgau, Münsterlingen
2018-2019	Senior Physician, Clinic for Urology, Kassel Clinic, Kassel, DE
2017-2018	Senior Physician, Clinic for Urology, Kulmbach Clinic, Kulmbach, DE
2016	Senior Physician, Clinic for Urology, Klinikum Region Hannover - Klinikum Siloah, Hannover, DE
2012-2015	Senior Physician, Urology Clinic, St. Bernward Hospital, Hildesheim, DE
2003-2012	Assistant Physician, Clinic for Urology and Urological Oncology, Hannover Medical School, Hannover, DE

Education

2012	Medical licence to practice
2009	Fellow of the European Board of Urology (FEBU)
2008	Urologist
1999-2001	Clinical ordinariness in abdominal surgery, North Ossetian State Medical Academy, Vladikavkaz, RU
1993-1999	Degree in Human Medicine, North Ossetian State Medical Academy, Vladikavkaz, RU

Accreditation

<u>Privatklinik Lindberg</u>

Specialties

<u>Urology</u>

Contact

Uroclinic AG Winterthur Kirchplatz 1 8400 Winterthur

T +41 52 212 03 44 uroclinic.winterthur@hin.ch

Download vCard